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Novembor 28 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 25,543.52 25,488.30 0.22 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,533.14 1,530.54 0.17 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 607.69 607.91 -0.04 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,529.51 1,523.21 0.41 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 839.14 836.04 0.37 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
141 66 12
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent  Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return Constituent Return
CNQ 7.52 BN -9.37 BHC 4.04% @ AYA -4.05%
CP 414 CSU -2.96 EFR 3.66% SAP -1.48%
SHOP 399 CM -1.84 ATS 3.52% | LSPD -1.48%
™D 3.80 NA -1.21 OLA 274% FM -1.26%
CCO 355  FM 112 NWH.UN 2.43% ERO -1.22%
SuU 2'32 SAP -0.66 PKI 1.86% GWO -0.91%
MFC 200 VN -0.50 NPI 1.80%  CPX -0.88%
. - ) 0,
TEI 500 CPX 2050 TFIl 1.71% AlF -0.87%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Energy 41 17.27 % $629.20 22.95 Energy
Industrials 27 12.55 % $457.37 15.02 Industrials
Materials
Materials 50 11.65 % $424.46 7.21 Cons Staples
Consumer Staples 10 3.92 % $142.95 3.50 Info Tech 7
Information 10 10.10 % $368.05 335 Real Estate |
Technology ' Telecomm |
Real Estate 20 2.01% $73.26 2.09 Health Care |
Communication 5 2.56 % $93.29 1.87 Cons Disc |
Services g 1
Utilities
Health Care 4 0.30 % $10.98 1.19 ]
Financials
Consumer " 3.98 % $119.44 112 0.02%  0.00% 002%  004%  006% 008%  0.10%
Discretionary
Utilities 15 3.80 % $138.31 0.55
Financials 26 32.55% | $1,185.86 -2.83
S&PI/TSX Composite 219 100.00 9, $3,643.16 56.02
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING

Daily Volume 141,158,231 Daily Volume 52,156,710
Daily Value $4,909,138,696 Daily Value $1,905,346,430
Daily Trades 333,201 Average Trade Size 357
Daily Symbols Traded 1,956 % TSX Volume 36.95 %

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

GWO
SuU
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

TSX Volume TSX Value
7,094,235 $359,299,179
7,075,415 $392,110,070
5,402,670 $464,607,743
3,424,363 $206,304,568
3,098,707 $1,733,854
2,908,957 $138,110,315
2,398,561 $191,407,789
1,911,959 $151,717,746
1,825,820 $12,228,412
1,749,011 $887,628
1,697,882 $153,581,715
1,696,098 $400,855
1,694,199 $76,033,242
1,441,455 $54,773,093
1,398,278 $5,570,421
1,181,320 $25,757,879
1,157,912 $8,601,714
1,150,817 $13,752,767
1,113,894 $6,583,411
1,070,003 $2,689,434

16,598,630

$441,794,173

Market Volume
783,985
668,428
542,059
523,258
440,358
435,774
398,578
382,359
381,537
356,948

36,960

Market Value
$14,853,106
$19,616,112

$7,761,871
$9,401,540
$18,807,375
$2,989,532
$15,404,197
$6,784,074
$19,128,070
$3,650,406

188
16B
14B
12B
10B
8B
6B
4B

0B

TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )

8/8/2024
8/19/2024
9/3/2024
9/16/2024
9/30/2024
10/15/2024
10/28/2024
11/11/2024

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

11/25/2024

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

SLF
SuU
GWO
ENB
BNS
CM
RY
TD
CNQ
CNR
BMO
NA
MFC
SHOP
ATD
TOU
BCE
NTR
IMO
CP

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
HNU
CASH
ZEB
VFV
XU
HND
XSP
XEQT
XEG
PSA

TSX Volume

5,402,670
7,075,415
7,094,235
3,424,363
2,398,561
1,697,882
872,552
1,911,959
2,908,957
731,038
851,795
574,033
1,694,199
386,380
707,198
850,490
1,441,455
732,441
404,479
368,465

Market Volume
668,428
381,537
440,358
123,602
398,578
783,985
198,812
277,994
523,258
181,729

TSX Value

$464,607,743
$392,110,070
$359,299,179
$206,304,568
$191,407,789
$153,581,715
$153,391,975
$151,717,746
$138,110,315
$114,324,194
$113,579,365
$79,230,269
$76,033,242
$61,180,145
$58,581,676
$56,115,868
$54,773,093
$47,848,161
$41,973,871
$39,148,949

$11,953
449

883

Market Value
$19,616,112
$19,128,070
$18,807,375
$18,509,733
$15,404,197
$14,853,106
$12,477,031

$9,530,087
$9,401,540
$9,086,716



Block Trades Non Block Trades

360 332,841
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 16,844,900 GWO 6,675,200
TD SECURITIES INC. 10,158,900 SuU 6,447,400
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 9,631,800 SLF 4,988,400
QUESTRADE INC. 5,294,100 ENB 2,875,100
HAYWOOD SECURITIES INC. 3,196,000 USA 2,294,500
Daily Volume 88,461,623 Daily Volume 40,891,122

Daily Value $25,875,509 Daily Value $13,196,911
Daily Trades 16,032 Average Trade Size 5,848
Daily Symbols Traded 969 % TSXV Volume 46.22%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
180M * #4500 0.10B 2.4K
160M 4000
140M 3500 0.088 20K
120M 3000 1.6K
100M 2500 0.068
80M 2000 0.04B 12K
60M 1500 0.8K
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
QNC 3,444,577 $500,661 HIVE 286,632 $1,626,956
BARU 2,773,897 $186,680 KUT 286,091 $1,390,430
EGT 2,058,358 $20,308 PNG 602,598 $1,357,828
RRL.H 2,039,544 $10,198 PTK 155,699 $1,081,547
NAR 1,538,632 $186,777 ZDC 226,218 $786,408
MATE 1,387,641 $169,108 TOI 6,046 $734,490
PPX 1,371,500 $34,288 LMN 15,308 $640,958
RKV 1,265,022 $92,302 QNC 3,444,577 $500,661
POR 1,200,500 $12,005 IFX 293,660 $441,737
CLM 1,150,000 $11,600 NFG 160,502 $402,771
FMC 1,093,253 $85,364 SBBC 308,930 $312,373
OMM 1,059,250 $47,086 AFM 237,753 $274,705
CPL 1,032,000 $5,295 SLI 112,267 $274,190
MTX 870,065 $21,777 MAU 112,408 $247,577
TLT 843,928 $202,045 TGH 187,610 $217,572
GPUS 816,400 $50,244 NDA 264,884 $216,707
CSTR 766,139 $23,083 ZOMD 330,523 $209,223
KLX 764,920 $7,714 LI 219,956 $209,196
KG 747,140 $48,564 ABRA 75,269 $205,492
SVRS 680,780 $73,554 TLT 843,928 $202,045

Volume 9,686,620 Daily Trades 45,578

Value 301,963,076 Daily Symbols Traded 1296



